Raise your expectations for styling space design. Uplift Tech enhances the innovative
features of the classic Uplift Medicine Cabinet with state-of-the-art technology,
superior task lighting, and luxurious finishes to create a cutting-edge storage solution
that is seamlessly functional and beautifully versatile.
UPLIFT® TECH CABINETS
Room Designer: John Lum Architecture
The efficient storage and pioneering
design of Uplift® redefined the

Electronics Co., Inc.
16 robern.com/uplifttech
MODEL NUMBER KEY
UPLIFT® TECH
MEDICINE CABINET
ACCESSORIES
Product	 U = Uplift Tech
Category	 C = Cabinet
	 24"
	 30"
	 36"
Width	 48"
Height	 27"
Depth	 6"
	 FP = Flat Mirror, Polished Edge
Mirror Style	 RP = Rectangle, Perimeter Lighting
	 3 = 2700K
Color Temperature	 N = No Lighting
	 E0 = Non-Electric
	 E2 = Electric
Electric Option	 E4 = Electric+ (Defogger and Night Light)
Audio	 N = No Audio
U C 30 27 6 RP 3 E4 N
MODEL DESCRIPTION
HANDLES (Anodized Aluminum standard)
UHANDLE2476 24" Chrome
UHANDLE2477 24" Polished Nickel
UHANDLE2482 24" Matte Gold
UHANDLE2483 24" Matte Black
UHANDLE3076 30" Chrome
UHANDLE3077 30" Polished Nickel
UHANDLE3082 30" Matte Gold
UHANDLE3083 30" Matte Black
UHANDLE3676 36" Chrome
UHANDLE3677 36" Polished Nickel
UHANDLE3682 36" Matte Gold
UHANDLE3683 36" Matte Black
UHANDLE4876 48" Chrome
UHANDLE4877 48" Polished Nickel
UHANDLE4882 48" Matte Gold
UHANDLE4883 48" Matte Black
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SIDE AND GANGING KITS
USMK27D6P Side Kit - Surface Mount
USMK27D6SRP Side Kit - Semi-Recessed
UTK24D6A Top/Bottom Kit - Surface Mount - 24"
UTK24D6ASR Top/Bottom Kit - Semi-Recessed - 24"
UTK30D6A Top/Bottom Kit - Surface Mount - 30"
UTK30D6ASR Top/Bottom Kit - Semi-Recessed - 30"
UTK36D6A Top/Bottom Kit - Surface Mount - 36"
UTK36D6ASR Top/Bottom Kit - Semi-Recessed - 36"
UTK48D6A Top/Bottom Kit - Surface Mount - 48"
UTK48D6ASR Top/Bottom Kit - Semi-Recessed - 48"
UGKIT Ganging Kit
17robern.com/uplifttech
217-1376 ©2019 by Robern, Inc
DISCOVER WHAT ROBERN CAN DO FOR YOU
Visit us at robern.com 1-800-877-2376
CELEBRATING
50 YEARS
MEANINGFUL INNOVATION
From dimmable lighting to defoggers, from automatic timing to touch